
hung.tran.10536
Typewritten text
Installation & Assembly



Violent installation is prohibited

Please call if you need help

Multi-person cooperation is recommended



Assembly Instruction

1

x2

2

x1

4

x1

5

x1
6

x1

7

x1

8

x1

9

x10

11

x4

12

x4

13

x4

14

x8

15

x8

16

x4

17

x1

18

x8

19

x1

Hardware parts

M8*25
x8

M8*30
x8

M8
x8

M6*35
x2

M6*12
x32

S4
x1

S10,S13
x1

A B C ED F G

3/11

Left Right

20

x4



Assembly Instruction
Note:
1. should be assembled on flat ground to keep balance.
2. Before completing the installation,do not tighten the screws.

It needs at least
two people to install.

Before starting the
assembly,you must
read the whole
manual and follow
the instructions

7

8

9

13x4

14 x8

15 x8

16x4

18 x8

1

1

2

4
5

6

9

x10

11x4

12x4

18x8

4/11

17
19

20

20

20

20



Assembly Instruction

2

5/11

1

1

1 x2

1

1

5

6

7

8

x2

A

G

x1

S4

x8

M8*25

A

1



M8*30B

x8

M6*35E

x2

G

x1

S4

E
4

6/11

3

M8C

x8

G

x1

S4

S10,S13F

x1

x4

B

C

x2

1

1

19

2

4



M6*12D

x16

G

x1

S4

5

6

7/11

D

D

x8

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

velcro

velcro

17

17

17

Open outward

19



15

15

7

8

8/11

x16

16

13
16

13

16

13

x4

x4



M6*12D

x16

G

x1

S4

D

x4

9

10

9/11

14

14

x4



11

10/11

9

x10

12

x8

18



13

11/11

14

20

20

20

20

20




